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1AL —X ISKAI#&E 0.450 km
CiRRs 2022/11/19 21:45 .
L—X FataksfE 19:48:16
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
14 40.309 19:58:55.812
(CR-1) (LW 4 15 40.687 +0.378 19:59:36.499
1 44.238 +4.424 19:50:03.824
2 40.328 +0.514  19:50:44.152 (CR-4) BDRTE 3
3 40.026 +0.212  19:51:24.178 1 47.443 +6.903  19:50:06.295
4 39.989 +0.175 19:52:04.167 2 42.073 +1.533  19:50:48.368
5 40.057 +0.243  19:52:44.224 3 41.228 +0.688  19:51:29.596
6 40.109 +0.295  19:53:24.333 4 40.881 +0.341  19:52:10.477
7 39.830 +0.016  19:54:04.163 5 40.738 +0.198  19:52:51.215
8 40.062 +0.248  19:54:44.225 6 40.824 +0.284  19:53:32.039
9 39.814 19:55:24.039 7 40.894 +0.354 19:54:12.933
10 40.112 +0.298  19:56:04.151 8 40.687 +0.147  19:54:53.620
11 40.119 +0.305  19:56:44.270 9 40.540 19:55:34.160
12 40.199 +0.385 19:57:24.469 10 40.759 +0.219  19:56:14.919
13 40.383 +0.569  19:58:04.852 11 40.642 +0.102  19:56:55.561
14 39.986 +0.172 19:58:44.838 12 40.636 +0.096  19:57:36.197
15 40.151 +0.337  19:59:24.989 13 40.937 +0.397  19:58:17.134
14 40.889 +0.349  19:58:58.023
(CR-5) BhHEE 3 15 40.749 +0.209  19:59:38.772
1 44.834 +4.511 19:50:02.654
2 42.298 +1.975  19:50:44.952 (CR-7) OB 4
3 41.061 +0.738 19:51:26.013 1 47.179 +5.974 19:50:06.916
4 40.595 +0.272  19:52:06.608 2 43.071 +1.866  19:50:49.987
5 40.828 +0.505 19:52:47.436 3 41.992 +0.787 19:51:31.979
6 40.634 +0.311  19:53:28.070 4 41.935 +0.730  19:52:13.914
7 40.917 +0.594 19:54:08.987 5 41.712 +0.507 19:52:55.626
8 40.323 19:54:49.310 6 41.707 +0.502 19:53:37.333
9 41.190 +0.867  19:55:30.500 7 41.496 +0.291  19:54:18.829
10 41.154 +0.831 19:56:11.654 8 41.359 +0.154  19:55:00.188
11 40.832 +0.509  19:56:52.486 9 41.647 +0.442  19:55:41.835
12 40.687 +0.364 19:57:33.173 10 41.919 +0.714  19:56:23.754
13 40.389 +0.066  19:58:13.562 11 41.205 19:57:04.959
14 40.575 +0.252  19:58:54.137 12 42.336 +1.131  19:57:47.295
15 41.429 +1.106 19:59:35.566 13 41.599 +0.394 19:58:28.894
14 41.438 +0.233  19:59:10.332
(CR-6) DLWOL 3 15 41.762 +0.557  19:59:52.094
1 45.972 +5.568 19:50:04.760
2 41.118 +0.714  19:50:45.878 (CR-8) (FDX 3
3 40.745 +0.341  19:51:26.623 1 47.865 +4.708  19:50:08.570
4 40.645 +0.241 19:52:07.268 2 43.487 +0.330 19:50:52.057
5 40.685 +0.281  19:52:47.953 3 43.439 +0.282  19:51:35.496
6 40.701 +0.297 19:53:28.654 4 43.164 +0.007 19:52:18.660
7 40.980 +0.576 19:54:09.634 5 43.266 +0.109 19:53:01.926
8 40.531 +0.127  19:54:50.165 6 43.414 +0.257  19:53:45.340
9 40.933 +0.529  19:55:31.098 7 43.157 19:54:28.497
10 40.988 +0.584  19:56:12.086 8 43.744 +0.587  19:55:12.241
11 40.937 +0.533  19:56:53.023 9 43.579 +0.422  19:55:55.820
12 41.011 +0.607 19:57:34.034 10 43.347 +0.190 19:56:39.167
13 40.404 19:58:14.438 11 43.302 +0.145 19:57:22.469
14 40.517 +0.113 19:58:54.955 12 43.465 +0.308 19:58:05.934
15 40.965 +0.561  19:59:35.920 13 43.367 +0.210  19:58:49.301
14 43.394 +0.237  19:59:32.695
(CR-9) B UE #H<H 3
1 46.410 6.101  19:50:06.327
2 41.307 +0.998  19:50:47.634
3 40.741 +0.432 19:51:28.375
4 40.719 +0.410  19:52:09.094
5 40.728 +0.419  19:52:49.822
6 40.415 +0.106  19:53:30.237
7 40.410 +0.101  19:54:10.647
8 40.406 +0.097  19:54:51.053
9 40.547 +0.238  19:55:31.600
10 40.946 +0.637 19:56:12.546
11 40.881 +0.572  19:56:53.427
12 41.341 +1.032  19:57:34.768
13 40.735 +0.426  19:58:15.503
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